60 dB Range (100 nA to 100 µA)
Low Cost Logarithmic Converter
 ADL5306
Rev. 0
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its use, nor for any
infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that may result from its use.
Specifications subject to change without notice. No license is granted by implication

electrostatic discharges. Therefore, proper ESD precautions are recommended to avoid performance
degradation or loss of functionality.
ORDERING GUIDE
ADL5306 Products Temperature Package Package Description Package Outline Branding1
ADL5306ACP2 –40°C to +85°C 16-Lead LFCSP CP-16 JSA
ADL5306ACP-R2 –40°C to +85°C Tape and Reel CP-16 JSA
ADL5306ACP-REEL7 –40°C to +85°C 7” Tape and Reel CP-16 JSA
ADL5306-EVAL  Evaluation Board
1 Branding is as follows:
 Line 1—Logo
 Line 2—JSA
 Line 3—K (Date Code). Date code is in YWW format.